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Anlage

Obere-SchloR-Str. 78, 73553 Alfdorf

Sportwart/in
Hirschner, Benjamin

T 0170 8611902 Benni-Hirschner@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Kisling, Dominik

T 01727169481 dominik.kisling@gmx.de
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Hobby Damen Samstagsrunde 1

MF: Katrin Hinderer

m 015786766164; kaddiwa@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Amor-Rosa, Celine
Bareil3, Bianca
Bareil3, Franziska
BareiR, Svenja
Frankenreiter, Romy
Herkommer, Katja
Hinderer, Katrin
Hirschner, Hannelore
Hormann, Gabriele
Klenk, Tina
Kolckmann, Charlotte
Latosik, Simone
Lauber, Melanie
Lindner, Petra

Maier, Lena

Maier, Luisa
Neumaier, Daniela
Rosa Guzman, Maria
Salmen, Bettina
Schobinger, Margit
Strobel, Rosemarie

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29754182
27454187
28953715
29355914
29754184
28050439
28152627
25750604
25350563
28353097
29754200
1983

27454185
26150997
20255160
29961252
27652308
26850860
28253157
25650570
25650571

Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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